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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 25 - 32Jonesboro Bowling Center
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 31 6 BERRY PATCH 127½ 72½ 708 152 21099 17091 807 2326 981 2848
2 30 7 RMA#501 JD VCR 111 89 734 130 20962 17467 810 2290 959 2778
3 26 4 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 109½ 90½ 777 91 21377 19232 897 2591 1003 2909
4 25 2 J TOWN BOWLERS 107½ 92½ 504 337 20208 11670 610 1624 965 2689
5 28 3 POISON IVY 103 97 744 122 20763 18918 873 2488 953 2691
6 29 5 A-SPARE-I-GUESS 95½ 104½ 597 253 20733 14379 702 1928 992 2735
7 27 1 MISFITS 79 121 735 129 20039 16271 775 2210 905 2618
8 32 8 Team 8 9 191 680 180 2531 1586 584 1586 899 2531

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 A-SPARE-I-GUESS 848 818 808 2474 5½ <---> BERRY PATCH 877 904 884 2665 19½
27-28 RMA#501 JD VCR 794 937 876 2607 20 <---> Team 8 0 0 0 0 0
29-30 POISON IVY 879 823 880 2582 14 <---> WISH WE COULD STR 881 754 900 2535 11
31-32 MISFITS 792 891 767 2450 6 <---> J TOWN BOWLERS 858 851 820 2529 19

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8
Next Week   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

843 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2364 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 937 RMA#501 JD VCR 2665 BERRY PATCH
805 RMA#501 JD VCR 2216 POISON IVY 904 BERRY PATCH 2607 RMA#501 JD VCR
775 MISFITS 2211 RMA#501 JD VCR 900 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2582 POISON IVY

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 276 CONNOR ROGERS 745 ZACK POPE 295 ANTHONY BERRY 789 ANTHONY BERRY

269 ZACK POPE 699 CONNOR ROGERS 294 CONNOR ROGERS 753 CONNOR ROGERS
259 ANTHONY BERRY 681 ANTHONY BERRY 269 ZACK POPE 745 ZACK POPE

Women 161 PHYLLIS GREEN 439 PHYLLIS GREEN 238 PHYLLIS GREEN 670 PHYLLIS GREEN
159 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 398 JENNIFER ADAMS 224 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 583 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF
150 JENNIFER ADAMS 388 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 199 CINDY HOWARD 562 CINDY HOWARD

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

897 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2591 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 1003 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2909 WISH WE COULD S
873 POISON IVY 2488 POISON IVY 992 A-SPARE-I-GUESS 2848 BERRY PATCH
810 RMA#501 JD VCR 2326 BERRY PATCH 981 BERRY PATCH 2778 RMA#501 JD VCR

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 TERRY IVY 745 ZACK POPE 311 TERRY IVY 796 TERRY IVY

278 GEORGE EVERETT 735 BRIAN BRAHIC 305 ANTHONY BERRY 789 ANTHONY BERRY
278 BRIAN BRAHIC 715 RYAN MANSFIELD 296 RONNIE BERRY 753 CONNOR ROGERS

Women 265 LYNN CAUL 624 LYNN CAUL 282 CINDY HOWARD 738 SHANNON GREEN
201 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 505 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 270 SHANNON GREEN 691 VICKIE DORTON
186 CINDY HOWARD 468 SHANNON GREEN 248 VICKIE DORTON 679 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

High Individual Match Points
Men 27.5 JOHN BERRY 2 7 TERRY IVY 2 7 BRIAN BRAHIC 2 7 ANTHONY BERRY 2 5 ETHAN LEN HOWARD
Women 2 6 PHYLLIS GREEN 22.5 CINDY HOWARD 1 9 SHANNON GREEN 1 8 VICKIE DORTON 16.5 JENNIFER ADAMS
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Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost 10     30 -1- -2- -3- -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - MISFITS  Lane 27  HDCP=129  Avg=735
CHRIS ARMSTRONG 195 22 1172 6 5.0 5.0 215 620 177 198 177 189 210 189 588
ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 144 68 3040 21 9.0 26.0 201 505 105 159 124 170 224 189 583
MARCUS TUCKER 206 12 4964 24 24.5 15.5 253 670 214 238 170 226 250 182 658
LUKE BRODELL 190 27 570 3 3.0 2.0 213 570 a180 a180 a180 a207 a207 a207 621
2 - J TOWN BOWLERS  Lane 25  HDCP=337  Avg=504
PHYLLIS GREEN 136 75 2860 21 26.0 9.0 183 447 144 161 134 221 238 211 670
JANIE SKINNER 111 98 2345 21 11.0 24.0 152 393 a101 a101 a101 a199 a199 a199 597
SHANNON GREEN 131 80 2364 18 19.0 11.0 180 468 a121 a121 a121 a201 a201 a201 603
JENNIFER ADAMS 126 84 1512 12 16.5 8.5 157 432 150 126 122 237 213 209 659
3 - POISON IVY  Lane 28  HDCP=122  Avg=744
VACANT 170 45 0 0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
TERRY IVY 191 26 4589 24 27.0 13.0 279 700 186 182 203 212 208 229 649
RANDY OBERT 190 27 4562 24 22.0 18.0 266 643 188 204 167 215 231 194 640
JUSTIN BLAXTON 193 24 3476 18 10.0 25.0 244 658 213 145 218 237 169 242 648

4 - WISH WE COULD STRIKE  Lane 26  HDCP=91  Avg=777
LYNN CAUL 192 25 2314 12 9.5 10.5 265 624 0
AARON WAGGONER 206 12 2477 12 14.0 6.0 256 682 185 192 200 193 200 208 601
BRIAN BRAHIC 180 36 4320 24 27.0 13.0 278 735 147 125 162 178 156 193 527
GEORGE EVERETT 199 18 4393 22 18.0 20.0 278 660 230 166 212 248 184 230 662
ZACK POPE 223 0 4698 21 20.0 15.0 277 745 262 214 269 262 214 269 745

5 - A-SPARE-I-GUESS  Lane 29  HDCP=253  Avg=597
JUSTIN TIMM 169 45 4072 24 15.0 25.0 260 629 165 134 200 210 179 245 634
CLAYTON HOWARD 136 75 3266 24 12.0 28.0 180 466 143 119 117 217 193 191 601
CINDY HOWARD 112 97 2698 24 22.5 17.5 186 388 88 105 87 182 199 181 562
ETHAN LEN HOWARD 180 36 4343 24 25.0 15.0 235 618 203 211 155 239 247 191 677
6 - BERRY PATCH  Lane 31  HDCP=152  Avg=708
ANTHONY BERRY 185 31 4452 24 27.0 13.0 261 681 259 207 215 295 243 251 789
RONALD DAVIDSON 179 36 4301 24 25.0 15.0 212 577 162 212 169 199 249 206 654
JOHN BERRY 147 65 3101 21 27.5 7.5 190 526 124 136 142 187 199 205 591
RONNIE BERRY 197 20 4735 24 20.0 20.0 273 660 177 194 203 196 213 222 631
WILL JENSEN 167 47 502 3 5.0 176 502 0
7 - RMA#501 JD VCR  Lane 30  HDCP=130  Avg=734
VICKIE DORTON 122 88 2571 21 18.0 22.0 158 409 a112 a112 a112 a200 a200 a200 600
JOHNNY AGUILAR 196 21 4715 24 14.0 26.0 266 660 193 204 215 215 226 237 678
CONNOR ROGERS 204 14 3685 18 24.0 6.0 276 699 189 276 234 207 294 252 753
RYAN MANSFIELD 212 7 5092 24 25.0 15.0 246 715 168 213 183 172 217 187 576

8 - Team 8  Lane 32  HDCP=180  Avg=680
VACANT 170 45 0 0 35.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 35.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 35.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 35.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BRYAN BOWERS 231 0 693 3 244 693 0 0
STEVEN BLAKE HOWELL 138 73 414 3 159 414 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DEBBIE ADAMS 151 62 453 3 175 453 0 0
CORRINE BELL 128 82 386 3 153 386 0 0
MARY DAVIS 139 72 417 3 162 417 0 0
JENNIFER SHEPHERD 108 100 651 6 131 364 0 0
CYNDI WHEELESS 110 99 330 3 124 330 0 0
AMANDA WILLIAMS 167 47 1503 9 196 538 0 0
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